GASILSKA ZVEZA
VODICE

St. Ime in priimek
CLANI A

9 GASPER SKERJANEC
18 DOMINIK KERT
2 ANDREJ KRALJ
7 JAKOB SKERJANEC
4 ROMAN BALIZ
19 LUKA JANHAR
10 JOZE PAVLIC
5 ANZE CEBULJ
3 SIMON KRALJ
16 GASPER KLUN
15 TILEN HOCEVAR
20 URBAN HAFNER
8 TADEJ LAKNER
12 BLAZ JERAJ
6 KLEMEN MERCUN

CLANI B

14 SIMON DRESAR
11 DAMIJAN JAGODIC
1 MATEVZ JANHAR

CLANICE

6 MANCA ZMRZLIKAR
3 SASA KOVACEVIC

5 MASA PINTAC

2 NEZA SKRJANEC

4 PATRICIJA PRIMOZIC
7 BRANKA VODE

1 LENCKA HAFNER

17. GASILSK |

MNOGOBOJ

PGD Pozitivne tocke  Cas
sirena cev
REPNJE - DODRUSA 101 50 286,8
SINKOV TURN 96 0 258,5
REPNJE - DODRUSA 100 0 2715
REPNJE - DODRUSA 100 0 291,3
REPNJE - DODRUSA 99 10 300,5
VODICE 100 0 304,1
SINKOV TURN 101 0 313,3
VODICE 101 0 319,0
REPNJE - DODRUSA 100 0 294,2
REPNJE - DODRUSA 101 0 314,4
REPNJE - DOBRUSA 101 0 299.4
VODICE 93 0 315,7
REPNJE - DOBRUSA 98 0 361,5
VODICE 99 0 451,5
BUKOVICA - UTIK 100 0 0
POLJE 100 0 321,8
VODICE 101 0 321,8
VODICE 100 0 372,0
SINKOV TURN 91 10 216,2
SINKOV TURN 95 0 234,1
REPNJE - DODRUSA 91 0 238,1
REPNJE - DODRUSA 91 0 256,4
VODICE 95 0 277,0
POLJE 91 0 275,8
VODICE 89 0 375,0
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REPNJE 08.09.2018

Skupaj
NT

Rezultat Mesto Letnik

1000-NT

-150,8 849,2
-162,5 837,5
-171.5 828,5
-196,3 803,7
-206,5 793,5
-209,1 790,9
-217,3 782,7
-238,0 762,0
-244.2 755,8
-258,4 741,6
-268,4 731,6
-277,7 722,3
-298,5 701,5
-427,5 572,5
100,0 NED.

-226,8 773,2
-240,8 759,2
-292,0 708,0
-115,2 884.,8
-139,1 860,9
-159,1 840,9
-172,4 827,6
-196,0 804,0
-214.8 785,2
-292,0 708,0
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